Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
IITs, NITs, IEST, NITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Counselllng Services

| Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks in previous years

Institute Name

Year 2022

Round No -]

Institute Type National Institute of Technology

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

Submit

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and 5T Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD
Seals represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute | Academic Program Name Quota |Seat Type | Gender Opening | Closing
| Rank | Rank
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) H5 OPEN Gender-Neutral 160864 234438
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Hs OPEN Female-only (including 167351 172094
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Hs OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 80907 88245
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS OBC-NCL Female-only (Including B40B1  B4081
supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS SC Gender-Neutral 16883 35514
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os OPEN Gender-Neutral 47561 48027
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os OPEN Female-only {including 49877 51485
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) o5 EWS Gender-Neutral 7608 7843
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) oS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 15024 15215
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs OBC-NCL Female-only (including 20129 20129
supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Techrology) as sC Gender-Neutral 4558 6111
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os 5C Female-only (including 4979 4979
Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) s ST Gender-Neutral 1537 1537
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Computer Science and Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 25331 72816
Technology)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar of HS OPEN Female-only (including 41418 59358
Technology) supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS EWS Gender-Neutral 12137 16403
Technology)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Computer 5cience and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 21865 32464
Technology)
Mational Institute of Technology Puducherry  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OBC-MCL Female-only (including 27064 37870
Technology) Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Computer 5cience and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS 5C Gender-Neutral 13222 19562
Technology)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of H5 5C Female-only (including 13704 13704
Technology) Supernumerary)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry Computer Science and Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of HS 5T Gender-Neutral 18623 18623
Technology)
National Institute of Technology Puducherry  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of o5 OPEN Gender-Neutral 12089 16549

Technology)



National Institute of Technalogy Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

Mational Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

NMational Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

Mational Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar of
Technology)

Computer 5cience and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering {4 Years, Bachelar af
Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Elactronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar af
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar
of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

0s

as

Qs

Qs

as

as

as

as

Qs

as

HS

H5

HS

HS

HS

Hs

s

Qs

Qs

as

as

as

Qs

as

Qs

Qs

os

HS

HS

H5

HS

HS5

HS

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL (PwD)

SC

sC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

5C

sC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS (PwD)

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL {PWD)

SC

5C

5T

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

18590

235

2390

3811

4645

5EET

&7

1049

743

375

107591

136535

50973

51079

21528

21027

27885

35765

6088

155

9822

12393

3806

5903

1231

2658

74507

88926

52429

36064

42633

15130

15950

235

2699

3811

5582

5881

a7

1661

742

654

162861

141091

55740

51079

27821

21027

35794

37638

60BE

155

11219

12393

7329

5422

5903

121

2658

117656

91895

52429

42445

43076

20440



National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National institute of Technology Puducherry
National Institute of Technology Puducherry
National Institute of Technology Puducherry
National Institute of Technology Puducherry
National Institute of Technology Puducherry
National Institute of Technology Puducherry
National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

Mational Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

Mational Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry
National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry
National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry
National Institute of Technology Puducherry

National Institute of Technology Puducherry

Electronics and Communication Engineerlng (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar
of Technology)

Electranics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of

Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
of Technology)

Bachelor

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy f Disclaimer

H5 SC

Q5 OPEN

a5 QOPEN
0s EWS

0os EWS

as OBC-NCL
Qs OBC-NCL
0S OBC-NCL (PwD)
as 5C

Qs SE

Qo5 ST

HS OPEN
HS OPEN
HS OBC-NCL
HS OBC-NCL
HS 5C

05 OPEN

o] OPEN
oS EWS

o] OBC-NCL
05 OBC-NCL
o5 5C

05 ST

Qs ST

e provided by |oSAA.

SA

Digital India

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

emale-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

19766

26404

4183

4858

6645

9881

298

2662

3788

746

153828
201956

62316
71520

6041
12850

15896

5462
1970

2109

12558

4858

74932

9991

298

3359

3788

945

190610
218338

80001

71520

348017

40903

6054
1870

3109



