

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



★ Home

Year	2022	
Round No	6	
Institute Type	National Institute of Technology	
Institute Name	National Institute of Technology Puducherry	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	160864	234438
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	167351	172094
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	80907	88245
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	84081	84081
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	16883	35514
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	O5	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	47561	48027
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	49877	51485
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7608	7643
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	15024	15215
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20129	20129
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	4558	6111
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4979	4979
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1537	1537
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	25331	72816
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	41418	59358
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	12137	16403
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	21865	32464
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	27064	37870
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	sc	Gender-Neutral	13222	19562
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13704	13704
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	18623	18623
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12089	16549

National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	os	OPEN	Female-only (including	18990	19950
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	OS	OPEN (PWD)	Supernumerary) Gender-Neutral	235	235
	Technology)		5.476	2-1-1-1-1	2222	2500
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2390	2699
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3811	3811
lational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	4645	5582
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5881	5881
lational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	87	87
dational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	sc	Gender-Neutral	1049	1661
lational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	O5	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	743	743
lational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	375	654
lational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	107591	162861
lational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	136535	141091
lational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	50973	55740
lational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	51079	51079
lational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	21528	27821
lational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21027	21027
lational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27885	35794
lational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	35765	37638
lational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6088	6088
lational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	155	155
lational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9822	11219
lational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12393	12393
lational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	739	739
lational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	3806	5422
lational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5903	5903
lational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	O5	ST	Gender-Neutral	1231	1231
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2658	2658
lational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	74907	117656
ational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	88926	91895
lational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	52429	52429
lational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	36064	42445
lational Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	42633	43076
National Institute of Technology Pudu <mark>c</mark> herry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	15130	20440

National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12558	12558
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	19766	25219
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	26404	28271
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4183	4225
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4858	4858
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6645	7493
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9881	9991
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	298	298
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	sc	Gender-Neutral	2662	3359
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3788	3788
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	746	945
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	153828	190610
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	201996	218338
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	62316	80001
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	71520	71520
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	28119	34801
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	38087	40903
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	44585	47158
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6041	6296
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12890	13852
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15896	19257
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	sc	Gender-Neutral	5462	6054
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	1970	1970
National Institute of Technology Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3109	3109

## Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.







